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Cameron Greig MacPherson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Cameron Greig MacPherson
Postcode

Date of birth February 1958

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

UNITED RESPONSE
PROGRESSIVE SHIPMANAGEMENT
LIMITED

THE CARLYLE CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

WIGHAM OCEANWIDE LIMITED
P.WIGHAM-RICHARDSON(SHIPPING
& AGENCIES)LIMITED

EUROPEAN SHIPPING SPARES
LIMITED

P.WIGHAM-RICHARDSON &
CO.LIMITED

STOTT,MANN & COMPANY LIMITED
HOWARD TENENS TANKERS
LIMITED

HOWARD TENENS SHIPPING
LIMITED

ARMADORES LIMITED
ANTONAROPULO BROS. LIMITED
LONDON & ATHENS (AGENCIES)
LIMITED

C.LOCHEN & CO.,LIMITED

P. WIGHAM-RICHARDSON TRANSITS
& FORWARDING LIMITED

P. WIGHAM-RICHARDSON (FUELS)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

01133776
02822923
02618649

02543715
00600188

02517254

00783579

00601944
00182964

00350730
01623402
00492702
00203187

00601918
00586563

02209737

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903248973

903248973

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
14/09/1995 10/11/1999 Director
08/11/1993 26/09/1995 Director

14/10/1992

27/09/1992
05/02/1992

02/07/1991

22/02/1991

05/02/1991
05/02/1991

05/02/1991
05/02/1991
05/02/1991
05/02/1991

05/02/1991
25/01/1991

08/01/1991

23/04/1997

26/06/1997

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director



